
 
 

NORTH AMERICA  
With Special guests Joe Sumner & The Last Bandoleros  

  
Wed., Feb. 01, 2017 Vancouver, BC Commodore Ballroom  
Thur., Feb. 02, 2017 Portland, OR Theater of the Clouds at Moda Center  
Sunday, Feb. 05, 2017 San Francisco, CA The Masonic  
Monday, Feb. 06 2017 San Francisco, CA The Masonic  
Wed., Feb. 08, 2017 Los Angeles, CA Palladium (presented by Citi)  
Thur. Feb. 09, 2017 Los Angeles, CA Palladium (presented by Citi)  
Sat., Feb. 11, 2017 Rancho Mirage, CA Agua Caliente Casino  
Tues., Feb. 14, 2017 Denver, CO Fillmore Auditorium  
Thur., Feb. 16, 2017 Kansas City, MO Uptown Theater  
Friday, Feb. 17, 2017 St. Louis, MO The Pageant  
Sun., Feb. 19, 2017 Austin, TX ACL Live at The Moody Theater  
Mon., Feb. 20, 2017 Dallas, TX Verizon Theatre at Grand Prairie.   
Wed., Feb. 22, 2017 New Orleans, LA UNO Lakefront Arena  
Thur., Feb. 23, 2017 Houston, TX Smart Financial Centre  
Sat., Feb. 25, 2017 Miami, FL Fillmore Miami Beach at the Jackie Gleason Theater  
Mon., Feb. 27, 2017 Atlanta, GA Tabernacle  
Tues., Feb. 28, 2017 Nashville, TN Municipal Auditorium  
Thur., Mar. 02, 2017 Minneapolis, MN The Myth  
Friday, Mar. 03, 2017 Chicago, IL Aragon Ballroom  
Sun., Mar. 05, 2017 Toronto, ON Rebel   
Mon., Mar. 06, 2017 Montreal, QC Metropolis  
Wed., Mar. 08, 2017 Boston, MA House of Blues  
Thur., Mar. 09, 2017 Uncasville, CT Mohegan Sun  
Sat., Mar. 11, 2017 Philadelphia, PA Fillmore  
Sun., Mar. 12, 2017 Washington, DC The Theater at MGM National Harbor  
Tues., Mar. 14, 2017 New York, NY Hammerstein Ballroom  
    
    

EUROPE/UK  
With Special guests Joe Sumner & The Last Bandoleros  

  
Tues., Mar. 21, 2017 Barcelona, SP Sant Jordi Club  
Thur., Mar. 23, 2017 Milan, IT Fabrique  
Sat., Mar. 25, 2017 Hamburg, DE Sporthalle  
Mon., Mar. 27, 2017 Warsaw, PL Torwar  
Wed., Mar. 29, 2017 Stuttgart, DE Porsche-Arena  
Thur., Mar. 30, 2017 Zurich, CH Samsung Hall  
Sat., Apr. 01, 2017 Esch-sur-Alzette, LU Rockhal  
Sun., Apr. 02, 2017 Brussels, BE Forest National  



Tues., Apr. 04, 2017 Dusseldorf, DE Mistubishi Electric Halle  
Wed., Apr. 05, 2017 Amsterdam, NL AFAS Live (formerly Heineken Music Hall   
    
Friday, Apr. 07, 2017 Manchester, UK Manchester O2 Apollo  
Sun., Apr. 09, 2017 London, UK Eventim Apollo Hammersmith  
Mon., Apr. 10, 2017 London, UK Eventim Apollo Hammersmith  
Wed., Apr. 12, 2017 Paris, FR Olympia  
Thur., Apr. 13, 2017 Paris, FR Olympia  
    

	
	

INTERNATIONAL PERFORMANCES 
With Special guests Joe Sumner & The Last Bandoleros  

	
Tur. May 02, 2017 Santiago, CL Movistar Arena   
Thu. May 04, 2017 Buenos Aires, AR Hipodromo De Palermo                  .   
Sat. May 06,  2017 Sao Paulo, BR Allianz Parque                  .                
     
Tue. May 09, 2017 San Jose, CR Estadio Nacional   
Thu. May 11, 2017 San Juan, PR Coliseo de Puerto Rico                     
Tue. May 13, 2017 Punta Cana, DR Hard Rock   
Wed. May 17, 2017 Mexico City, MX National Auditorium   
Thu. May 18, 2017 Mexico City, MX National Auditorium   
Sat. May 20, 2017 Monterrey, MX Auditorio Banamen   
Sun. May 21, 2017 Guadalajara, MX Auditoria Telmex   
Tue. May 23, 2017 Puebla, Mexico Acropolis Puebla   
     
Sun. May 28, 2017 Singapore Singapore Indoor Stadium                 
Wed. May 31, 2017 Seoul, S. Korea Understage by Hyundai   
Sat. June 03, 2017 Hong Kong HK Convention & Exhibition Centre     
Tue. Jun 06, 2017 Tokyo, JP Budokan   
Wed. June 07, 2017 Tokyo, JP Budokan   
Thu. June 08, 2017 Tokyo, JP Budokan   

Sat. June 10, 2017 Osaka, JP Chuo Gymnasium 
 

  

	 	
	

SUMMER FESTIVAL PERFORMANCES – Varied Support Artists. 
 

During the months of June and July, Sting will perform throughout Europe at a series of festivals and special 
concert events. 
 
Fri. June 16, 2017 Ratvik, Sweden Dalhalla 

Sun. June 18, 2017 Bodo, Norway  Nordlandshallen  

Tue. June 20, 2017 Aalesund, Norway Color Line Stadion 

Wed. June 21, 2017 Bergen, Norway Plennen Bergenhus Festning (Bergen Calling) 

Fri. June 23, 2017 Prague, Czech Republic    Metronome Festival 

Sat. June 24, 2017 Monchengladbach, DE Sparkassen Park 

Sun. June 25, 2017 Lille, France North Summer Festival – Stade Pierre Mauroy 

Tues. June 27, 2017 Sonderborg, Denmark Molleparken  

Wed. June 28, 2017 Dresden, Germany Filmnachte AM Elbufer 



 

Wed. July 05, 2017 Madrid, Spain Universal Music Festival – Teatro Real Madrid 

Thur. July 06, 2017 Pedralbes, Spain Festival Jardin Pedralbes 

 

Sat. July 8, 2017 Hoyos Del Espino (Avila) Spain Musicos en La Naturaleza, Gredos 17 

Sun. July 9, 2017 Argeles-sur-mer, France Les Deferlantes 

Tue. July 11, 2017 Burg Klam, Austria Clam Live 

Wed. July 12, 2017 Sion, Switzerland Sion Sous Les Etoiles 

Fri. July 14, 2017 Aix Les Bain, France Musilac 

Sun. July 16, 2017 Vila Nova De Gaia, Portugal Meo Mares Vivas Festival 

Mon. July 17, 2017 Fuengirola (Malaga), Spain Marenostrum Music Castle Park 

Wed. July 19, 2017 Locarno, Switzerland Moon & Stars Festival, Piazza Grande 

Thu. July 20, 2017 Juan-les-Pins, France Jazz a Juan 

Sat. July 22, 2017 Regensburg, Germany Castle Courtyard 

Sun. July 23, 2017 Kunzelsau, Germany Wurth Open Air Festival 

Tues. July 25, 2017 Cividale del Friulli, Italy Parco Della Lesa 

Wed. July 26, 2017 Pula, Croatia Pula Arena 

Fri. July 28, 2017 Mantova, Italy Piazza Sordello 

Sat. July 29, 2017 Saint Tropez, France Les Soirees De La Citadelle 

Mon. July 31, 2017 Colmar, France Foire Aux Vins de Colmar 

Tue. Aug. 01, 2017 Uelzen, Germany Open R Festival, Almasad Arena 

 

NORTH AMERICAN FALL CONCERT DATES 
With Special guests Joe Sumner & The Last Bandoleros  

 

Tues. Aug. 29, 2017 Lenox, MA Tanglewood 

Wed. Aug. 30, 2017 Saratoga, NY Saratoga Performing Arts Center 

Fri. Sept. 1, 2017 Bethel, NY Bethel Woods Center For The Arts 

Sat. Sept. 2, 2017 Boston, MA Blue Hills Bank Pavilion 

Sun. Sept. 3, 2017 Atlantic City, NJ Borgata 

Tue. Sept. 5, 2017 Vienna, VA Wolf Trap National Park for the Performing Arts 

Wed. Sept. 6, 2017 Vienna, VA Wolf Trap National Park for the Performing Arts. 

Thu. Sept. 7, 2017 Vienna, VA Wolf Trap National Park for the Performing Arts. 

 

EUROPEAN FALL CONCERT DATES 
With special guest Joe Sumner 

 

13-Sept.  Rankweil, AT   Markplatz (City Square)   

14-Sept.  Vienna, AT   Stadhalle    

16-Sept.  Sofia, BG   Arena Armeec    

17-Sept.  Belgrade, RS   Kombank Arena   



 

19-Sept.  Munich, DE   Olympiahalle 

22-Sept.  Mannheim, DE   SAP Arena 

24-Sept.  Copenhagen, DK  Royal Arena    

25-Sept.  Oslo, NO   Spektrum    

26-Sept.  Stavanger, NO   DNB Arena    

28-Sept.  Helsinki, FI   Hartwall Arena    

29-Sept.  Tallinn, EE   SAKU Arena    

 

01-Oct.   St. Petersburg, RU  New Arena    

03-Oct.   Moscow, RU   Olimplyskiy 

06-Oct.   Kyiv, UK   Palace of Sports   

08-Oct.   Minsk, BY   Minsk Arena    

10-Oct.   Kaunas, LT   Zalgirio Arena    

12-Oct.   Krakow, PL   Tauron Arena    

13-Oct.   Budapest, HU   Budapest Arena    

15-Oct.   Skopje, MK   VIP Arena Boris Trajkovski  

17-Oct   Cluj-Napoca, RO  Sala Polivalenta 
 

 
Itinerary Subject To Change 

For complete tour and ticket information visit:  
www.sting.com & www.livenation.com 


